WORLD SERIES

PI]K[R

X AL -

RANK  PLAYER

1 Calvin Anderson

2 John Patgorski

3 Eli Elezra

4 Stewart Newman

5 Kevin O'Donnell

6 Ryan Schmidt

7 Hans Winzeler

8 Michael Mizrachi

9 Jeffrey Schweickert
10 Darius Studdard

11 Joshua Tieman

12 Kyle Julius

13 David Boyciyan

14 Benjamin Keiley

15 Michael Tabarelli
16 Jason Horne

17 Matthew Mendez
18 Alexander Condon
19 JCTran

20 Wayne Lewis

21 Jose Obadia

22 Jim Collopy

23 Eoghan O'Dea

24 Craig Hartman

25 Ismael Bojang

26 Heather Sue Mercer
27 Jason Somerville
28 Christian Harder
29 Andy Frankenberger
30 Scott Bohlman

31 Philip Long

32 Adithya Lanka

33 Richard Ashby

34 Michael Drummond
35 Jay Houston

36 Steven Loube

37 Jon Hoellein

38 Mike Gorodinsky
39 Harrison Kaczka

40 Brian Kelley

41 Dmytro Nemyrovskyi

2014 45th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #42: Pot-Limit Omaha Six Handed
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 452 Remaining Players (at EOD): 96 Places Paid: 0

Buyin: $5,000  Prize Pool: $2,124,400

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
YUKON, OK, US 48,900 Amazon/430/1
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 123,400 Amazon /430/2
HENDERSON, NV, US 17,100 Amazon/430/3
WESTON, FL, US 36,100 Amazon/430/4
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US 51,500 Amazon/430/5
Las Vegas, NV, US 89,000 Amazon/430/6
MIAMI, FL, US 23,000 Amazon/431/1
MIRAMAR, FL, US 119,200 Amazon/431/2
Kirkland, WA, US 51,900 Amazon/431/3
Medford, NY, US 46,100 Amazon/431/4
CHICAGO, IL, US 54,300 Amazon/431/5
NAPERVILLE, IL, US 34,000 Amazon/431/6
NL 37,300 Amazon/432/1
MISSOULA, MT, US 24,000 Amazon/432/2
Salurn, , IT 25,100 Amazon/432/3
GR 66,100 Amazon /432 /4
Wellington, FL, US 118,400 Amazon/432/5
Sioux City, IA, US 29,600 Amazon/432/6
SACRAMENTO, CA, US 66,000 Amazon/433/1
GALLOWAY, NJ, US 66,600 Amazon/433/2
MELILLA, , ES 146,300 Amazon/433/3
WASHINGTON, DC, US 25,500 Amazon /433 /4
DUBLIN, IE 32,700 Amazon/433/5
Las Vegas, NV, US 71,000 Amazon/433/6
HAMBURG, DE 5,700 Amazon/434/1
NEW YORK, NY, US 45,300 Amazon /434 /2
STONY BROOK, NY, US 36,500 Amazon /434 /3
ANNAPOLIS, MD, US 35,300 Amazon /434 /4
NEW YORK, NY, US 27,600 Amazon /434 /5
GLENVIEW, IL, US 171,500 Amazon /434 /6
LONDON, GB 60,000 Amazon/435/1
MERCER ISLAND, WA, US 43,300 Amazon/435/2
WATFORD, , GB 42,700 Amazon/435/3
RYE, NH, US 104,000 Amazon/435/4
ORLANDO, FL, US 58,900 Amazon /435/5
Norcross, GA, US 79,900 Amazon/435/6
WESTLAKE, OH, US 35,400 Amazon /436 /1
ST. LOUIS, MO, US 186,600 Amazon /436 /2
Pittsford, NY, US 59,500 Amazon/436/3
SHREVEPORT, LA, US 21,000 Amazon /436 / 4
GB 55,700 Amazon/436/5
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Cary Katz

Phil Laak
Benjamin Zamani
Phil Hellmuth
David "Bakes" Baker
Andrey Zaichenko
Sam Feinberg

Ilan Boujenah
Brian Rast

Connor Drinan
Numit Agrawal
Brant Hale

Mel Randolph

Phil Galfond
Robert Williamson 1l
Fernando Brunca
Jason Mercier
Leonardo Martins
Ashton Griffin
Demis Hassabis
Khiem Nguyen
Scotty Nguyen
Michael Zuniga
Sandeep Pulusani
Edmund Chan
Kiran Srinivas
Rory Rees Brennan
Jose-Luis Velador
Mohsin Charania
Sorel Mizzi
Joseph Leung
Andrew Holland
Brandon Crawford
Iddo Feinberg
Yevgeniy Timoshenko
Roger Sippl

Senh Ung

Galen Hall

Jose Garcia
Mathieu Jacgmin
Kory Kilpatrick
Attilio Donato
Michael Shklover
Davidi Kitai

Alex Venovski
Jonathan Little
Timothy West
Matthew Greenwood
Mike Watson

Nick Grippo
Joshua Ladines
Tony Cousineau

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BOCA RATON, FL, US
Palo Alto, CA, US
ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml, US
MOSCOW, , RU
ENCINO, CA, US

IL

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL, US
WEST LAFAYETTE, IN, US
MOORE, OK, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
DALLAS, TX, US

BR

DAVIE, FL, US

Sao Paulo, , BR

LAKE WORTH, FL, US
LONDON, , GB
WIESBADEN, , DE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WALKERSVILLE, MD, US
HUNTSVILLE, AL, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
NEW YORK, NY, US

IR

CORONA, CA, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
Vancouver, BC, CA
WARREN, Ml, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US

IL

SEATTLE, WA, US
WOODSIDE, CA, US
BIRMINGHAM, GB

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
Stalowa Wola, , PT
ST.MAUR, FR

ATHENS, GA, US

IT

STAMFORD, CT, US
BRUSSEL, , BE
CLERMONT, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

Los Altos, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL, US
TAMPA, FL, US
DAYTONA BEACH, FL, US

25,200
84,500
35,000
52,900
108,200
41,300
90,400
59,000
147,900
7,500
95,000
189,200
59,400
72,100
40,400
55,100
62,900
68,000
103,400
58,700
109,700
108,500
76,500
48,100
26,900
30,100
16,500
49,000
32,900
44,300
72,900
107,400
202,900
32,600
36,500
70,500
27,000
67,700
61,400
139,100
202,000
149,100
100,900
308,300
49,000
74,200
36,000
150,000
135,700
46,500
98,700
32,000

Amazon/436/6
Amazon /437 /1
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon /437 /3
Amazon /437 /4
Amazon /437 /5
Amazon /437 /6
Amazon /438 /1
Amazon /438 /2
Amazon /438/3
Amazon /438 /4
Amazon /438 /5
Amazon /438/6
Amazon/439/1
Amazon /439/2
Amazon/439/3
Amazon/439/4
Amazon/439/5
Amazon/439/6
Amazon/440/1
Amazon / 440/ 2
Amazon/440/3
Amazon/ 440/ 4
Amazon/440/5
Amazon/440/6
Amazon/441/1
Amazon /441 /2
Amazon/441/3
Amazon /441 /4
Amazon/441/5
Amazon/441/6
Amazon /442 /1
Amazon /442 /2
Amazon /442 /3
Amazon /442 /4
Amazon /442 /5
Amazon /442 /6
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon /443 /3
Amazon /443 /4
Amazon /443 /5
Amazon /443 /6
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon /444 /2
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon /444 /4
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon/445/1
Amazon /445 /2
Amazon /445 /3



94 Martin Kozlov MELBOURNE, Victoria, AU 27,700 Amazon /445 /4
95 Jeremy Ausmus LAS VEGAS, NV, US 43,500 Amazon/445/5
96 Jascha Levy New York, NY, US 32,500 Amazon/445/6



